Route 560 - To Port Kennedy Route 563 - To Secret Harbour Effective: 12/06/2023 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ©® ©® Timed Stops ©® ©®
Stop No. 26699 / Stand 5 25848 Stop No. 26699 / Stand 5 25848 Stop No. 26699 / Stand 5 17276 24973 Stop No. 26699 / Stand 5 17276 24973
Warnbro Port Kennedy Dr / Warnbro Port Kennedy Dr / Warnbro Warnbro Sound Ay Comet Bay Warnbro Warnbro Sound Ay~ Comet Bay
Route No. Stn Bayside Bvd Route No. Stn Bayside Bvd Route No. Stn / Port Kennedy Dr College Route No. Stn / Port Kennedy Dr College
Monday to Friday Saturday Monday to Friday Saturday

am 560 T:31 T:48 am 560 9:22 9:38 am 563 H 1:54 8:07 8:19 am 563 137 7:50 8:00
560 7:54 8:12 560 10:22 10:38 563 S 1:54 8:12 8:28 563 8:37 8:50 9:00
560 8:14 8:32 560 1:22 11:38 563 8:34 8:47 8:59 563 9:37 9:50 10:00
560 8:34 8:52 pm 560 12:22 12:38 563 8:54 9:07 9:18 563 10:37 10:51 1:.01
560 9:04 9:21 560 1:22 1:38 563 9:34 9:47 9:58 563 n:37 1:51 12:01
560 A 10:06 10:28 560 2:22 2:39 563 10:37 10:50 1:.01 pm 563 12:37 12:51 1:01
560 11:07 11:24 560 3:22 3:39 563 1:37 11:50 12:01 563 1:37 1:51 2:01 Routes
560 1:37 11:54 560 4:22 4:39 pm 563 12:37 12:50 1:01 563 2:37 2:51 3:02
pm 560 A 12:06 12:28 560 5:22 5:39 563 1:36 1:49 2:00 563 3:37 3:51 4:02 5 60 Warnbro Stn - Port Kennedy
560 12:37 12:54 560 6:22 6:39 563 2:46 3:04 3:15 563 4:37 4:50 5:02 via Currie St
560 1:07 1:24 560 7:22 7:39 563 3:16 3:33 3:44 563 5:37 5:50 6:02
560 1:36 1:53 563 3:36 3:51 4:04 563 6:37 6:50 T:01 5 6 Warnbro Stn -
560 A 2:36 3:01 Sunday and Public Holidays 563 416 4:31 4:42 Secret Harbour East

560 3:06 3:31 am 560 9:22 9:38 563 436 450 5.01 Sunday and Public Holidays via Royal Palm Dr & Forty Rd

. . 560 10:22 10:38 . . . am 563 1.37 7:49 7:59
ggg gig 233 560 1n:22 11:38 ggg gf; 321 gig 563 8:37 8:49 8:59 For information about connections
560 4:16 4:35 oy a2 o 563 5:58 6:12 6:22 363 10:37 10:50 R please use JourneyPlanner at
560 4:36 4:55 560 322 338 563 6:18 6:32 6:42 : : : transperth.wa.gov.au
. 560 4:57 5:16 : : 563 6:38 6:52 7:.02 Bl 563 L4 12:50 1:01
Looking 560 517 5:36 =0 22 a0 563 6:57 7:10 7:20 563 1:37 1:50 2:01
§ 560 5:37 5:56 o0 P P 563 7:16 7:29 7:39 563 2:37 2:50 3:01
or more 560 5:58 6:17 o0 o e 563 7:51 8:04 8:14 363 3:37 3:50 4.0
inf tion? 560 6:18 6:36 : - 563 8:51 9:04 9:14 363 4:37 4:50 5:01
Inrformation: 560 6:38 6:55 563 5:37 5:50 6:01
560 6:57 4 o e o4 ot
Visit us online 560 1:16 7:33 563 H Operates on school holidays only.
transperth.wa.gov.au 560 7:51 8:08 563S Operates on school days only.
Get the app
Download our free
iPhone® or Android™ app 560 A Deviates via Warnbro Centre.

to help you plan your journey.

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS 1314 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677

Visit an InfoCentre at: Suburbs
¢ Airport Central Station Port Kennedy
e Elizabeth Quay Bus Station Secret Harbour
e Perth Busport Warnbro

¢ Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station

m u . All Transperth buses are accessible

’\5 Transperth

’\% Transperth




Route 560 - To Warnbro Route 563 - To Warnbro Route 560, 563 Map

Timed Stops ©® Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ® ® Timed Stops ® ® \ \‘ WAIKIK]
Stop No. 25848 23794 / Stand 7 Stop No. 25848 23794 / Stand 7 Stop No. 24974 17287 23794 / Stand 7 Stop No. 24974 17287 23794 / Stand 7 \
Port Kennedy Dr / Warnbro Port Kennedy Dr / Warnbro Comet Bay  Warnbro Sound Av Warnbro Comet Bay  Warnbro Sound Av Warnbro \
Route No. Bayside Bud Stn Route No. Bayside Bud Stn Route No. College /Port Kennedy Dr Stn Route No. Collge /Port Kennedy Dr Stn \
Monday to Friday Saturday Monday to Friday Saturday \Warhbro Station
am 560 517 5:35 am 560 5:47 6:04 am 563 5:29 5:36 5:55 am 563 61 6:18 6:34 \ \\
560 5:37 5:55 560 6:47 7:04 563 5:47 5:54 6:13 563 7:10 7 1:34 \ I \
560 5:55 6:13 560 T.47 8:04 563 6:07 6:14 6:33 563 8:08 8:15 8:34 NThe A / \
560 6:15 6:33 560 8:46 9:04 563 6:27 6:34 6:53 563 9:08 9:15 9:34 \ € Avenue |
560 6:33 6:53 560 9:46 10:04 563 6:46 6:53 713 563 10:06 10:14 10:34 ‘ ! Torbéy Mews
560 6:53 713 560 10:45 11:04 563 7.04 112 7:33 563 11:.07 1:15 11:34 : ‘ /
560 710 7:33 560 11:44 12:04 563 723 7:31 7:53 pm 563 12:07 12:15 12:34 ‘ Living c c‘zronata Dr ]
560 129 753 pm 560 12:45 1:04 563 1:46 7:54 8:16 563 1:.07 1:15 1:34 WARNBRO Lutheran \ J BALDIVIS
560 7:53 8:16 560 1:46 2:04 563 8:06 8:14 8:36 563 2:07 2:15 2:34 | o L |
560 8:14 8:36 560 2:46 3:04 563 8:36 8:44 9:05 563 3:07 3:15 3:34 Indian | 560 563 ‘u‘ g
560 8:31 8:50 560 3:46 4:04 563 9:06 9:13 9:34 563 4:08 4:15 4:34 Ocean | o Royal Pa'\m Dr
560 8:46 9:05 560 4:47 5:04 563 10:06 10:13 10:34 563 5:08 5:15 5:34 cx\'[ﬂ,r,','ﬁ;%y v\ J‘
560 9:01 9:20 560 5:47 6:04 563 11:07 1:14 11:34 563 6:09 6:16 6:34 High seh Eva Lynch Wy
560 A 9:25 9:49 560 6:47 7.04 pm 563 12:07 12:14 12:34 563 7.09 1.16 134 \ \ (
560 10:00 10:19 563 m 1:18 1:38 ggggg /—P‘imploﬁa Bvd |
ggg ]ﬁg} 13;199 Sunday and Public Holidays ggg 513% g:ﬁ( ggg Sunday and Public Holidays Bvd J ™ Lanqlf’azeelo df!ivenzw\a Cr /
: : : : . : : : : : / Laguardia Lp /
pm 560 12:01 12:19 560 :48 8:04 563H 310 3:18 3:38 563 pal 818 8:34 G A=) 563 vy
560 12:31 12:49 260 8.4 9:04 563 3:40 3:48 4:08 263 9:09 216 9:34 . V O/
560 1:00 118 260 241 10:04 563 4:00 4:08 4:28 263 10:08 10:16 10:34 Bayside Bvd\_ ) San Sebastian Bvd
560 A 1:34 1:58 560 10:46 11:04 563 4:21 4:29 4:48 563 11:08 11:16 11:34 _—— carlingford Dr A ZONE 5
560 2:10 2:28 560 11:46 12:04 563 4:42 4:50 5:09 pm 563 12:08 12:16 12:34 /,// \ ZONE 6
560 2:39 2:58 Bl 560 12:46 1:04 563 5:02 5:10 5:29 363 1:08 116 1:34 — Achiever Av— \
560 H 3:09 3:28 360 147 2:04 563 5:34 5:41 6:00 363 2:08 2:16 2:34 Port Segnedyior \
560 S 310 332 560 2:41 3:04 563 6:09 6:16 6:35 563 3:08 3:16 3:34 Chesabgale Pde \
560 3:39 3:58 560 3:47 4:04 563 7:09 716 7:34 563 4:09 4:16 4:34 Port Kennedy Dr / \
560 3:59 4:18 560 4:47 5:04 563 7:55 8:02 8:20 563 5:09 5:16 5:34 Bayside Bvd Bayside “
. . 560 5:48 6:04 563 6:10 6:17 6:34 ) Bvd \
560 4:20 4:38 : : : \
560 aa 4:59 0 T o 2 \
ggg 222 21209 563 H Operates on school holidays only. \\ poRT 563 \
560 6;33 6;50 563 S Operates on school days only. \ KENNEDY
\
\
560 A Deviates via Warnbro Centre. A \ )
560 H Operates on school holidays only. \ /
560 S Operates on school days only. \\ // KARNUP
0 Scale 1km \\ Surf Dr ’
o H
< 1
\ SECRET ==\
D \ HARBOUR a D
Legend \ )
|
Train and Bus Transfer C‘ 563 M Bluestone Pwy
@® Timedstop \ Comet Bay ‘
=== Bus Routes “ College B
@ Bus Route Numbers “\“ i
=== Train Line “‘\‘ &
® Secondary School, \\\
University, TAFE
. \ GOLDEN
Shopping Centre ‘ BAY
Parks \‘
| | /




